ALEKCRANE
ECH1/2/5
CHAIN HOIST TECHNICAL GUIDE
17 EN /NCS/AJ
This document and the information contained herein, is the exclusive property of Alekcrane and represents a non-public,
confidential and proprietary trade secret that may not be reproduced, disclosed to third parties, altered or otherwise employed
TECHNICAL GUIDE
2 / 70

TECHNICAL GUIDE
8 / 70
2.2 Explanation of type designation
E C H 1 05 1 025 08 F
Type：
F：Fixed
P-Manual push trolley unit
M-Motorized trolley used in monorail
E-Motorized trolley used in cranes
High lifting speed m/min
*10[kg]=S.W.L
Falls of chain
Chain Diameter [mm]
Frame size 1/2/5
Hoist
Chain
Electric
TECHNICAL GUIDE
9 / 70
2.3 Product range
S.W.L
[kg]
Hoist type
Duty
Group Falls
Lifting speed
[m/min]
Structure type(1)
Gear life
[h]
FEM ISO
250
ECH1051 02508 3m M6 1 8/2 F/P/M/E 3200
ECH1051 02512 2m M5 1 12.5/3.1 F/P/M/E 1600
320
ECH1051 03208 2m M5 1 8/2 F/P/M/E 1600
ECH1051 03212 1Am M4 1 12.5/3.1 F/P/M/E 800
500
ECH1051 05008 1Am M4 1 8/2 F/P/M/E 800
ECH2071 05008 3m M6 1 8/2 F/P/M/E 3200
ECH2051 05016 2m M5 1 16/4 F/P/M/E 1600
630
ECH1052 06306 1Am M4 2 6.3/1.6 F/P/M/E 800
ECH2071 06308 2m M5 1 8/2 F/P/M/E 1600
ECH2051 06316 1Am M4 1 16/4 F/P/M/E 800
1000
ECH1052 10004 1Am M4 2 4/1 F/P/M/E 800
ECH2071 10008 1Am M4 1 8/2 F/P/M/E 800
ECH5091 10016 2m M5 1 16/4 F/M/E 1600
1600
ECH2072 16004 2m M5 2 4/1 F/P/M/E 1600
ECH5091 16008 2m M5 1 8/2 F/M/E 1600
2000
ECH2072 20004 1Am M4 2 4/1 F/P/M/E 800
ECH5111 20006 2m M5 1 6.3/1.6 F/M/E 1600
ECH5111 20008 1Am M4 1 8/2 F/M/E 800
2500
ECH5092 25004 2m M5 2 4/1.3 F/M/E 1600
ECH5111 25006 1Am M4 1 6.3/1.6 F/M/E 800
3200
ECH5112 32003 2m M5 2 3.2/0.75 F/M/E 1600
ECH5092 32004 1Am M4 2 4/1.3 F/M/E 800
4000
ECH5112 40004 1Am M4 2 3.2/0.75 F/M/E 800
ECH5112 40003 2m M5 2 4/1 F/M/E 1600
5000 ECH5112 50003 1Am M4 2 3.2/0.75 F/M/E 800
7500 ECH5113 75002 1Am M4 3 2.1/0.5 M/E 800
注：(1)Four structure type F/P/M&E:
F-Fixed chain hoist without trolley；